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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024/2025 SESSION
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA

Perkara/ Items

Semester 1 (23 Weeks) Semester 2 (28 mingg u) Semester 3

Tarikh/ Dates Tempoh/

Duration
Tarikh/ Dates Tempoh/

Duration
Tarikh/ Dates Tempoh/

Duration

Pendaftaran Diri Pelajar Baharu  (Pascasiswazah)/ 

Registration for New Students (Postgraduate)

Lapor Diri Pelajar Baru dan MMM (Prasiswazah)/

Registration for New Students & MMM (Undergraduate)

Sesi Pembelajaran (Prasiswazah dan Pascasiswazah )/ 

Lectures (Undergraduate and Postgraduate)

Cuti Pertengahan Semester/ Mid Semester Break

Sesi Pembelajaran (Prasiswazah dan Pascasiswazah )/ 

Lectures (Undergraduate and Postgraduate)

Minggu Ulangkaji/ Revision Week

Peperiksaan/ Examinations

Cuti Semester/ Semester Break

23 Sept. - 6 Okt. 2024

23rd Sept. - 6th Oct. 2024

28 Sept. - 6 Okt. 2024

28th Sept. - 6th Oct. 2024

7 Okt. - 1 Dis. 2024

7th Oct. - 1st Nov. 2024

2 - 8 Dis. 2024

2nd - 8th Dis. 2024

9 Dis. 2024 - 26 Jan. 2025

9th Dis. 2024 - 26th Jan. 2025

27 Jan. - 2 Feb. 2025

27th Jan. - 2nd Feb. 2025

3 - 23 Feb. 2025

3rd - 23rd Feb. 2025

24 Feb. - 16 Mac. 2025

24th Feb. - 16th March 2025

2 minggu 

2 weeks

1 minggu 

1 week

8 minggu 

8 weeks

1 minggu 

1 week

7 minggu 

7 weeks

1 minggu 

1 week

3 minggu 

3 weeks

3 minggu

3 weeks

28 Feb. - 13 Mac 2025

28th Feb. - 13th March 2025

-

17 Mac - 27 Apr. 2025

10th March - 27th Apr. 2025

28 Apr. - 4 Mei 2025

28th Apr. - 4th May. 2025

5 Mei - 22 Jun 2025

5th May - 22nd June 2025

23 - 29 Jun. 2025

23rd - 29th June 2025

30 Jun - 20 Julai 2025

30th June - 20th July 2025

21 Julai - 28 Sept. 2025

21st July - 28th Sept. 2025

2 minggu 

2 weeks

-

6 minggu 

6 weeks

1 minggu 

1 week

7 minggu 

7 weeks

1 minggu 

1 week

3 minggu

3 weeks

10 minggu

10 weeks

-

-

21 Julai - 7 Sept. 2025

21st July - 7th Sept. 2025

-

-

-

8 - 14 Sept. 2025

8th - 14th Sept. 2025

-

-

-

7 minggu

7 weeks

-

-

-

1 minggu

1 week

-

Public Holidays Semester 2 & Semester 3
Nuzul Quran - 17th March 2025 (Monday)
Hari Raya Aidil Fitri - 31st March & 1st April 2025 (Monday & Tuesday)
Labour Day - 1st May 2024 (Thursday)
Wesak Day -  12th May 2025 (Monday)
Harvest Festival - 30th & 31st May 2025 (Friday & Saturday)
Hari Gawai - 1st & 2nd June 2025 Sunday & Monday)
Birthday of Yang di-Pertuan Agong -  2nd June 2025 (Monday)
Hari Raya Aidil Adha - 6th June 2025 (Friday)
Awal Muharram - 27th June 2025 (Friday)
National Day - 31st August 2025 (Sunday)
National Day Holiday - 1st September 2025 (Monday)
Maulidur Rasul - 5th September 2025 (Friday)
Malaysia Day - 16th September 2025 (Tuesday)

*Subject to changes

Public Holidays Semester 1
Deepavali - 31st October 2024 (Thursday)
Sultan of Selangor's Birthday - 11th December 2024 (Wednesday)
Christmas Day - 25th December 2024 (Wednesday)
New Year's Day  - 1st January 2025 (Wednesday)
Chinese New Year - 29th & 30th January 2025 (Wednesday & Thursday)
Thaipusam  - 11th February 2025 (Tuesday)
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